
Championnat SPRINT LGECO
Reims 27.6.2021

ASO Sillery

Quentin AUNEAU
6806GE COBuhl.Florival
Circuit : HJ
Distance : 2500m (Dénivelé 5m)
Temps : 0:14:24 (5'46"/km)

2/15 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Corenthin BUFFARD 0:13:37
3. Baptiste DELORME 0:14:57

1. 31 00:00:34 56m 10'07"/km
2. 109 00:00:53 00:01:27 176m 5'01"/km
3. 101 00:01:12 00:02:39 203m 5'55"/km
4. 67 00:00:14 00:02:53 40m 5'50"/km
5. 95 00:02:06 00:04:59 383m 5'29"/km
6. 96 00:00:37 00:05:36 66m 9'21"/km
7. 98 00:00:57 00:06:33 173m 5'29"/km
8. 91 00:01:19 00:07:52 254m 5'11"/km
9. 93 00:00:29 00:08:21 89m 5'26"/km

10. 90 00:00:46 00:09:07 117m 6'33"/km
11. 88 00:00:49 00:09:56 143m 5'43"/km
12. 86 00:00:36 00:10:32 77m 7'48"/km
13. 84 00:00:54 00:11:26 117m 7'42"/km
14. 38 00:00:45 00:12:11 135m 5'33"/km
15. 106 00:01:13 00:13:24 245m 4'58"/km
16. 37 00:00:27 00:13:51 88m 5'07"/km
17. 100 00:00:24 00:14:15 76m 5'16"/km
18. 999 00:00:09 00:14:24 39m 3'51"/km
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